
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

KISABA - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA NNE MWEZI JULAI RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL H-MAADILI HESAB J SANAA MI KISW SAYANS Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 ROZALIA Y. ABEID KE 45 - A 42 - A 32 - B 42 - A 48 - A 40 - B 249 42 1.30 10 1

2 FAUSTINE E. PETRO ME 44 - A 40 - B 31 - B 36 - B 40 - B 38 - B 229 38 1.80 21 2

3 JOSHUA B. TIBA ME 38 - B 42 - A 33 - B 22 - C 41 - A 38 - B 214 36 1.80 34 3

4 SAKINA V. ZAKUBIBANZA KE 40 - B 42 - A 28 - C 32 - B 42 - A 26 - C 210 35 2.00 36 4

5 DAVID B. LAZARO ME 38 - B 40 - B 28 - C 30 - C 36 - B 36 - B 208 35 2.30 40 5

6 ANASTAZIA A. YUSUPH KE 38 - B 40 - B 28 - C 30 - C 36 - B 36 - B 208 35 2.30 40 5

7 ELIUDEST T. SIYAJUI ME 39 - B 42 - A 27 - C 26 - C 42 - A 30 - C 206 34 2.20 45 7

8 ENOKA S. ELIAS ME 43 - A 37 - B 30 - C 36 - B 30 - C 29 - C 205 34 2.30 46 8

9 PAULINA M. MARCO KE 46 - A 36 - B 26 - C 30 - C 36 - B 29 - C 203 34 2.30 51 9

10 CHARLES M. ALOYCE ME 43 - A 38 - B 30 - C 28 - C 32 - B 32 - B 203 34 2.20 51 9

11 SLYVANUS K. MAZABAL ME 25 - C 45 - A 30 - C 28 - C 36 - B 31 - B 195 32 2.30 61 11

12 FARAHAN H. YAHAYA ME 32 - B 38 - B 24 - C 26 - C 38 - B 33 - B 191 32 2.30 67 12

13 ELENETO F. TULUTONGWA ME 41 - A 33 - B 21 - C 36 - B 28 - C 30 - C 189 32 2.30 69 13

14 SCOVIA L. NICOLAUS KE 38 - B 34 - B 26 - C 28 - C 32 - B 29 - C 187 31 2.50 74 14

15 SAID C. TIBAHICHA ME 29 - C 41 - A 19 - D 28 - C 38 - B 31 - B 186 31 2.50 75 15

16 JULIANA O. AUGUSTINO KE 27 - C 38 - B 24 - C 30 - C 33 - B 32 - B 184 31 2.50 80 16

17 RAHEL M. KALEBU KE 44 - A 36 - B 22 - C 34 - B 20 - D 28 - C 184 31 2.50 80 16

18 RAULENT T. ERNEST ME 44 - A 32 - B 38 - B 24 - C 18 - D 28 - C 184 31 2.50 80 16

19 ANITA P. VEDASTUS KE 42 - A 33 - B 20 - D 32 - B 30 - C 25 - C 182 30 2.50 86 19

20 SELEMAN R. BERNARDO ME 45 - A 28 - C 20 - D 32 - B 23 - C 26 - C 174 29 2.70 90 20

21 MARIETHA M. KATOTO KE 42 - A 34 - B 22 - C 20 - D 28 - C 24 - C 170 28 2.70 98 21

22 JACKSON S. MAKAYE ME 34 - B 30 - C 22 - C 32 - B 24 - C 28 - C 170 28 2.70 98 21

23 DAVID M. LUCAS ME 40 - B 32 - B 27 - C 24 - C 29 - C 17 - D 169 28 2.80 102 23

24 DERICK M. MPANDUJI ME 45 - A 28 - C 19 - D 28 - C 24 - C 25 - C 169 28 2.80 102 23

25 ALISIA D. CHEFUROZA KE 42 - A 30 - C 22 - C 38 - B 21 - C 14 - D 167 28 2.70 105 25
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26 CHRIZANT M. CHIBUKA ME 42 - A 30 - C 22 - C 38 - B 21 - C 14 - D 167 28 2.70 105 25

27 ANDREA F. WILSON ME 32 - B 29 - C 22 - C 24 - C 28 - C 29 - C 164 27 2.80 110 27

28 BAHATI V. TULUSAHO ME 36 - B 28 - C 21 - C 28 - C 28 - C 22 - C 163 27 2.80 111 28

29 EDITHA K. BAHATI KE 29 - C 42 - A 19 - D 22 - C 18 - D 33 - B 163 27 2.80 111 28

30 KELVIN N. KELVIN ME 34 - B 29 - C 23 - C 28 - C 25 - C 24 - C 163 27 2.80 111 28

31 SWEETBETH L. NICOLAUS ME 37 - B 34 - B 22 - C 24 - C 23 - C 23 - C 163 27 2.70 111 28

32 SHABAN D. MALANDO ME 39 - B 29 - C 25 - C 18 - D 24 - C 28 - C 163 27 3.00 111 28

33 STIVIN V. ZAKUBIBANZA ME 32 - B 25 - C 22 - C 22 - C 33 - B 26 - C 160 27 2.70 120 33

34 EUPHRAZIA P. VEDASTUS KE 31 - B 29 - C 23 - C 24 - C 25 - C 22 - C 154 26 2.80 134 34

35 KELVIN M. MAKOYE ME 26 - C 36 - B 26 - C 20 - D 20 - D 26 - C 154 26 3.20 134 34

36 FRANSISCO T. GERARD ME 30 - C 28 - C 21 - C 26 - C 20 - D 29 - C 154 26 3.20 134 34

37 FELIX E. VICENT ME 31 - B 26 - C 16 - D 24 - C 30 - C 27 - C 154 26 3.00 134 34

38 ELIA T. ELIAS ME 28 - C 22 - C 27 - C 22 - C 24 - C 31 - B 154 26 2.80 134 34

39 CHRISTOPHER C. MHOZA ME 29 - C 26 - C 20 - D 22 - C 24 - C 30 - C 151 25 3.20 146 39

40 MARIAM K. MAZABALI KE 31 - B 26 - C 28 - C 20 - D 24 - C 17 - D 146 24 3.20 158 40

41 ASHERI L. MAYANGE ME 40 - B 26 - C 16 - D 24 - C 26 - C 12 - D 144 24 3.20 166 41

42 ELIZABETH C. PETER KE 16 - D 34 - B 19 - D 18 - D 18 - D 30 - C 135 22 3.50 194 42

43 NEEMA D. MTAKUBWA KE 28 - C 28 - C 12 - D 16 - D 30 - C 20 - D 134 22 3.50 197 43

44 BETRIDA K. AMOS KE 27 - C 24 - C 18 - D 16 - D 19 - D 25 - C 129 22 3.50 218 44

45 JULIETH J. KABALA KE 29 - C 25 - C 17 - D 20 - D 23 - C 12 - D 126 21 3.50 224 45

46 KAMPELEKA P. JOSEPH ME 24 - C 25 - C 12 - D 14 - D 20 - D 18 - D 113 19 3.70 276 46

47 JACKLINE J. ROMANI KE 25 - C 22 - C 16 - D 16 - D 13 - D 18 - D 110 18 3.70 283 47

48 CHRISTINA D. CHARLES KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

49 BERNADETA T. TIBAKENZIRE KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

50 ANGELINA W. EDWARD KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

51 STANSILAUS K. SASILA ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
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SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

ENGLISH 51 47 47 0 100.0% 35.3 B 3

H/MAADILI 51 47 47 0 100.0% 32.6 B 10

HISABATI 51 47 47 0 100.0% 23.3 C 16

SAYANSI 51 47 47 0 100.0% 26.6 C 16

JIO SANAA MICHEZO 51 47 47 0 100.0% 26.3 C 20

KISWAHILI 51 47 47 0 100.0% 28.1 C 36

TOTAL 306 282 282 0 100.0% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX A B C D TOTAL

MALE 0 11 17 1 29

FEMALE 1 6 10 1 18

TOTAL 1 17 27 2 47
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